Belges qui ont été internés a Ohrdruf

Andrianeau R.
Berhuis
Bergmans Ludwig
Bocklandt Jean
Boeckx Pieter
Bouchat André
Brian Marcel
Broes Maurice
Bruffaerts Jean
Bruffaerts René
Burdo Joseph
Buyssens Jérdme
Ceulemans Jan
Cordiez Joseph
Defernez Georges
Delval F.
Demitre B.
Deschuymer René
Desmyttere

De Wilde Alfons
De Vos

D'Have

Dodinval A.
Dubois J.
Dumortier L.
Eysganck Constantin
Foubert Charles
Fransquet
Gaillard Emile
Geyskens Hans
Gillard Maurice
Grandry Pierre
Herz Théo
Jacquet

Jamart Pierre
Jolly O.
Jossogne Anselme
Kiekens

Kdénigs

Lambert René
Lejeune Jean
Lekeu Victor
Leonard Hubert
Lorie

Loret

102293
81713

47383
102552

31159
102708
60299

135878

60540
76057
76023
107569
107733
48893
417717

103238
108404
108588
56690
81909
54638

60529

64



Lurkin Joseph
Malous Albert
Marchal

Marrion Julien
Marterdoyen F.
Martin Roger

Mel

Mesen B.

Mesen H.

Otte Gaston
Patoux Maurice
Podvin André
Puybroek
Ransaert

Rossens G.
Scholte Joseph
Schreyer Victor
Schipper

Servaes Camillo
Stas Octave
Steffens Cl.
Stoffels
Temmerman Frans
Thonet M.

Toonen Cornelius
Valerian

Van Beirs Lucien
vandevelde Maurice
vandevenne Joseph
van der Hoven
Vangyseghem Jozef
Van Haren Louis
Van Spitel

vVan Velzen
Verschueren Roger
Verswyvel Frans
Vigneron Stanislas
Vincent Léon
Vrancken
Warnants Joseph
Willems Eduard
Ziane Emile

78308

104958

75523

105469

30372

75503

40154
106391

44360
60420

75950
2275
103560

65265

54639

78316

65



